Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The introduction of cooperative credit societies in India was first suggested in report of 1892
to the Government of Madras by:

Water has maximum density at:

Which of the Great Lakes has the largest surface area?

In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?

MAO college was inaugurated by:

On April 18, the World Bank agreed to provide $840 miillion for the
project.

dam extension

On Feb 27, Chuk Hagel became the

United States Secretary of Defense.

The centre of cyclone is called:

Which of the following gases is most predominant in the sun?

Dasht River is located in which Province of Pakistan?

The North Star is a part of the constellation:

When the British government assume sovereignty over the lands of British East India
Company?

"Parsec" is the unit of measurement of:

Maijlis-e-Atrar-ul-Islam was found in:

Answers Choice

A. Anthony McDonald
B. George Padison
C. Maclegan

D. Nicholson

A. -1<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

B. O<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

C. 4<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

D. 100<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°C</span>

. Lake Erie

. Lake Superior
. Lake Ontario

. Lake Michigan

. 1947
. 1956
. 1962
. None of these

. Lord Cuzon

. Lord Lytton

. Lord Hastings

. Lord Wallington

Mangla
Bhasha
Tarbela
Munda

24th
27th
29th
30th

Apex
Eye
Vertex
Focus

Helium
Hydrogen
Nitrogen
Ozone

KpK
Punjab
Sindh

. Baluchistan

Orion

Big dipper

. little dipper
None of these

1357
1857
1457
1557

. Density of stars
. Orbital velocity of giant stars

Astronomical distance
None of these

1931
. none of these

DOwP» DO P DOTP» DOEP UOEP DOTP» DO0WP» DOWr DOEP» DU0WP» D0WP» D0TP



15

16

17

18

19

20

In the foutth & fifth years of Shah Jahan's reign, a terrible calamity cisited Gurat, Khandesh &
Decean. Name that calamity

Major NOn - NATO ally is

Transistor was invented by:

Which of the following disease is caused by the bit of mad dog?

Who is called "Father of Economic"?

Pre-historic record shows that colored rock painting were first done by:

o0

D.

DOT» DOW

WP TOWP UOW

. Flood

. Hail Storm
. Earth Quack

Egypt
Turkey
Israel
Baird

Marconi

. Graham Bell

. Hydrocephalus

Hydroperitoneum

. None of these

. Marshall

Keynes

None

. Java man&nbsp;
. Peking man

Neanderthal man&nbsp;



