

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The introduction of cooperative credit societies in India was first suggested in report of 1892 to the Government of Madras by:	A. Anthony McDonald B. George Padison C. Maclegan D. Nicholson
2	Water has maximum density at:	A1 °C B. 0 °C C. 4 °C D. 100 °C
3	Which of the Great Lakes has the largest surface area?	A. Lake Erie B. Lake Superior C. Lake Ontario D. Lake Michigan
4	In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?	A. 1947 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. None of these
5	MAO college was inaugurated by:	A. Lord Cuzon B. Lord Lytton C. Lord Hastings D. Lord Wallington
6	On April 18, the World Bank agreed to provide \$840 million for the dam extension project.	A. Mangla B. Bhasha C. Tarbela D. Munda
7	On Feb 27, Chuk Hagel became theUnited States Secretary of Defense.	A. 24th B. 27th C. 29th D. 30th
8	The centre of cyclone is called:	A. Apex B. Eye C. Vertex D. Focus
9	Which of the following gases is most predominant in the sun?	A. Helium B. Hydrogen C. Nitrogen D. Ozone
10	Dasht River is located in which Province of Pakistan?	A. KpK B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
11	The North Star is a part of the constellation:	A. Orion B. Big dipper C. little dipper D. None of these
12	When the British government assume sovereignty over the lands of British East India Company?	A. 1357 B. 1857 C. 1457 D. 1557
13	"Parsec" is the unit of measurement of:	A. Density of stars B. Orbital velocity of giant stars C. Astronomical distance D. None of these
14	Majlis-e-Atrar-ul-Islam was found in:	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1931 D. none of these
		· -· ·

15	In the foutth & fifth years of Shah Jahan's reign, a terrible calamity cisited Gurat, Khandesh & Decean. Name that calamity	A. Flood B. Famine C. Hail Storm D. Earth Quack
16	Major NOn - NATO ally is	A. Pakistan B. Egypt C. Turkey D. Israel
17	Transistor was invented by:	A. Baird B. Shockley C. Marconi D. Graham Bell
18	Which of the following disease is caused by the bit of mad dog?	A. Hydrophobia B. Hydrocephalus C. Hydroperitoneum D. None of these
19	Who is called "Father of Economic"?	A. Marshall B. Keynes C. Adam Smith D. None
20	Pre-historic record shows that colored rock painting were first done by:	A. Java man B. Peking man C. Cro-Magnon man D. Neanderthal man